
JOCO Tropics
C Team roster

Player # Name/Manager USA Hockey # Size Jersey Position Email Address Phone 2nd half due $3120

35 Wants XXL Kevin Trader  J N/C 2nd 257201211TRADE Has XL Goalie ktrader03@gmail.com 913-406-6296

Dan Breedlove PD 2nd 193202763BREED Any jdanielbreedlove@yahoo.com 785-393-2408

88 Jesse Ens P PD 2nd 126200545ENSJE L Defense jesseens@yahoo.com 785-550-7267

5 Jesse Meadows P J PD 2nd 288201621MEADO XL Defense/Any jesse@rollingmeadowslandscape.com 913-915-0177

78 Jake Williams P J PD 2nd 287200138WILLI XL Defense jtwilliams.jtw@hotmail.com 913-915-0193

0 Steve Palmer P  SP 2nd     A 257200494PALME M Center sdpalmer1205@gmail.com 262-957-0849

13 Jason Ray P  PD 2nd        A 125200627RAYJA XXL Center jasonray23@gmail.com 913-940-0621

19 Jeff Sittner P PD 2nd 125202053SITTN XL Wing/Defense jdsittner@burnsmcd.com 913-449-2068

90 Mat Ely P J PD 2nd 286201007ELYMA XL Any ely10us@yahoo.com 913-927-9811

69 Austin Heath PD 2nd         C 125202083HEATH XL Wing austinmheath@hotmail.com 913-221-6539

41 Kirk Ecton P J PD 2nd 291200360ECTON S Any, Goalie ckecton@myersbrotherskc.com 816-985-4231

22 Jim Foulk P J NOT PD 2nd 255201899FOULK XXL Defense jimmy.foulk@gmail.com 816-516-2840

11 Jack Burns P J PD 2nd 283201499BURNS XL Center/Wing burnsjack952@gmail.com 612-710-5219

7 Jasmeet Assi P J PD 2nd 288200524ASSIJ XL Any jasmeet.assi@gmail.com 832-977-7947

87 James Broughton 2nd 214201355BROUG L Center/Wing jamesbroughton23@hotmail.com 316-765-5146

26 Tim Fitzgerald PD 2nd 003200372FITZG Center timfitz1985@gmail.com 816-668-6585

Jason Webb Backup Goalie 913-238-8525

63 Anthony Rigolizzo 231203871RIGOL XL Backup Any Anthonyr_2@yahoo.com 913-596-0431

14 Justin Underwood L Backup Any justinundereood1412@gmail.com 586-339-6171

Jacob Hardesty Vickery Backup Any 785-250-8391

New Stephen Merkys Injured atm yaffamerkys@yahoo.com 847-757-5163

 Tim Huber Backup Goalie/Any 303-921-1509

15 Daniel Scharf  P OUT 257200712SCHAR L Defense danielscharf74@gmail.com 913-961-8387

Jordan Shiper OUT Backup Any jmshipers22@hotmail.com 660-868-1449

3 Aaron Smith P OUT 258200713SMITH L Any aaron.farr.smith@gmail.com 801-814-1219

COLOR= Active and paid 2nd half

COLOR= Active and/or sub

COLOR= quit or never played 

COLOR= Active but not paid 2nd half
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